9:00 am
9:01

9:05
9:15

9:30

AGENDA
VALLEY COUNTY WATERWAYS
ADVISORY COMMITTEE
JUNE 7, 2022
call to order
Approve Meeting Minutes
May
New Members introduction

Vice Chairman- intro to committee scope
and function

Old Business

Budget workshop (Clerk Miller will not be
able to attend until July)

Reports:
IDPR

Matt Linde
Commissioner
Kurt Wolf
Blake Packer

Marine Deputy

NEXT WATERWAYS MEETING JULY 12,2022 9:00 AM






