## AGENDA

## VALLEY COUNTY WATERWAYS

## ADVISORY COMMITTEE

## JUNE 7, 2022

9:00 am	call to order
9:01	Approve Meeting Minutes
	May
9:05	New Members introduction
9:15	Vice Chairman- intro to committee scope and function
9:30	Old Business
	Budget workshop (Clerk Miller will not be able to attend until July)
	Reports:
	IDPR
	Matt Linde
	Commissioner
	Kurt Wolf
	Blake Packer
	Marine Deputy

NEXT WATERWAYS MEETING JULY 12, 2022 9:00 AM